
Juniors

Place Bib First Name Last Name Gender Age Cat License Exp State Team
1 111 Gustaf Hamblen M 10 5 9/16/2023 NC Velocious Sport LLC
2 110 Wiley Foster M 10 5 7/10/2024 NC Velocious Sport
3 113 Collins Lail M 9 5 9/8/2023 NC Velocious Sport
  
1 112 AvaGrace Tobias F 12 5 8/15/2023 NC  
  
1 40 Owen Sherman M 14 4 3/28/2024 NC  
2 3 Jensen Riddle M 13 5 6/15/2024 NC Velocious Sport
3 58 Harrison Morosco M 13 4 12/18/2023 NC Velocious Sport
4 17 Hunter Dempsey M 13 5 8/11/2023 NC Velocious Sport
5 11 Lucius Hamblen M 13 5 7/2/2024 NC Velocious Sport
  
1 98 Colin Mathern M 16 2 3/6/2024 SC Supra Performance Devo Team
2 70 Cadence Stephens M 16 3 6/13/2024 NC Velocious Sport

DNS 34 Nathan Farmer M 16 4 8/27/2023 SC Supra Performance Devo Team
DNS 998 Keyghun Simpson M 16 OD One Day NC  

  
1 76 Joshua Snyder M 18 3 2/27/2024 NC GVC/Cycles De Oro
2 79 Caleb Maxham M 17 3 3/8/2024 VA Velocious Sport
3 99 Noah Smith M 17 2 2/24/2024 SC Carolina Cycling Team
4 67 Coleman Files M 17 3 3/15/2024 NC Velocious Sport
5 20 Ethan Beckett M 17 4 8/18/2023 SC Mad Cycles Racing
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Women 19+

Place Bib First Name Last Name Gender Age Cat State Team
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Women Masters 30+

Place Bib First Name Last Name Gender Age Cat License Exp State Team
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Women Masters 40+ 50+ 60+

Place Bib First Name Last Name Gender Age Cat License Exp State Team
1 84 Shannon Moore F 52 4 2/7/2024 NC Boone Area Cyclists
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Men 19+

Place Bib First Name Last Name Gender Age Cat License Exp State Team
1 79 Caleb Maxham M 17 3 3/8/2024 VA Velocious Sport
2 98 Colin Mathern M 16 2 3/6/2024 SC Supra Performance Devo Team
3 67 Coleman Files M 17 3 3/15/2024 NC Velocious Sport
4 100 Peter Mathern M 49 3 4/1/2024 SC Crosstown Velo
5 99 Noah Smith M 17 2 2/24/2024 SC Carolina Cycling Team
6 27 Christian Clinton M 29 4 4/7/2024 NC  
7 41 Dominique Lomax M 28 4 3/1/2024 NC Team Flow Cycling
8 17 Hunter Dempsey M 13 5 8/11/2023 NC Velocious Sport
9 11 Lucius Hamblen M 13 5 7/2/2024 NC Velocious Sport

10 58 Harrison Morosco M 13 4 12/18/2023 NC Velocious Sport
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Men Masters 50+ 60+ 70+

Championship 
Place Place Bib First Name Last Name Gender Age Cat License Exp State Team

1 1 26 Clayton Griffin M 58 3 1/7/2024 SC Oceanic Racing
2 2 22 stephen guyon M 52 3 3/2/2024 SC Oceanic
3 3 130 Patrick Brittain M 55 4 5/29/2024 NC  
4 4 92 Michael Grigat M 59 1 11/28/2023 SC Carolina Cycling Team
5 5 128 Mike King M 54 1 4/10/2024 SC KRD
6 6 118 Gordon Stiel M 56 2 3/30/2024 SC Carolina Cycling Team
7 7 78 Shannon Shuskey M 52 3 12/19/2023 NC Cycles De ORO
8 8 88 Corey Mccracken M 53 1 1/3/2024 SC Carolina Cycling Team
9 9 2 Benjamin Swaim M 50 3 4/10/2024 NC Team Benissimo
1 10 125 Richard Creed M 60 2 10/12/2023 NC Revolution Cycle Sports p/b LoneRider Brewery
2 11 122 Terrence Lanier M 64 3 12/17/2023 NC E 3 ENDURANCE

10 12 52 Thomas Wilson M 50 3 4/1/2024 NC Youngblood Bicycles
3 13 127 Lee Reavis M 62 2 11/25/2023 NC 0530/Carolina Masters

11 14 115 Shea Abernethy M 50 3 9/9/2023 NC Henderson Custom Homes
12 15 60 Michael Hitz M 55 3 4/10/2024 NC Benissimo
13 16 133 Ronald Kurney M 56 4 3/2/2024 NC 700 cycling concept
14 17 119 Travis Guess M 55 2 3/21/2024 NC Constellation
15 18 121 Timothy Tobbe M 52 2 12/17/2023 NC Crosstown Velo
16 19 129 Jose Guzman M 57 1 2/16/2024 NC CRCA/Dave Jordan Elite Road Team
17 20 123 Bjoern McAulay M 51 3 2/12/2024 NC C4 Race Team
4 21 117 Randy Parker M 65 1 3/3/2024 NC Melaleuca

18 22 25 Gregg Cromer M 54 3 12/28/2023 SC Oceanic Racing
19 23 36 Steve Crouch M 58 4 1/23/2024 NC  
20 24 114 Joe Briscoe M 62 4 11/8/2023 NC Constellation Cycling p/b Inland Construction
21 25 116 Hansen Su M 50 4 12/18/2023 NC Vuelta/El Deseo
22 26 90 Marcus Jones M 56 2 12/20/2023 NC Crosstown Velo
5 27 5 Timothy Jones M 63 5 6/5/2024 GA Team Flow Cycling

23 28 124 Warren Frank M 51 OD One Day NC C4 Race Team
6 29 126 Dean Lyons M 66 3 12/17/2023 NC Hearts Racing

24 30 120 Kelly Holmes M 59 3 3/12/2024 NC Carolina Masters
DNS DNS 996 Andrew Le beau M 52 3 12/17/2023 NC Trappe Door
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Men Masters 40+

Place Bib First Name Last Name Gender Age Cat License Exp State Team
1 21 Aaron Widman M 40 2 3/2/2024 NC Velocious Sport
2 68 Brian Wong M 42 3 9/15/2023 NC C4 Racing
3 85 Khan Kogure M 46 2 1/22/2024 NC Suprabars.com cycling team
4 135 Brian Hill M 45 1 6/3/2024 SC
5 134 Brandon Knettel M 40 1 3/1/2024 NC
6 73 George Hockett M 46 3 8/15/2023 NC  
7 94 Gregory Thompson M 44 1 7/12/2024 NC Carolina Cycling Team
8 100 Peter Mathern M 49 3 4/1/2024 SC Crosstown Velo
9 87 Cody Buford M 41 1 3/2/2024 SC Carolina Cycling Team

10 131 David Koonce M 44 1 3/30/2024 TN Carolina Cycling Team
11 89 Matthew Emerick M 47 2 1/31/2024 SC Carolina Cycling Team
12 88 Corey Mccracken M 53 1 1/3/2024 SC Carolina Cycling Team
13 117 Randy Parker M 65 1 3/3/2024 NC Melaleuca
14 118 Gordon Stiel M 56 2 3/30/2024 SC Carolina Cycling Team
15 132 Kyle Szabo M 40 4 2/26/2024 TN  
16 92 Michael Grigat M 59 1 11/28/2023 SC Carolina Cycling Team

DNF 25 Gregg Cromer M 54 3 12/28/2023 SC Oceanic Racing
DNF 72 Harold Overman M 47 3 11/17/2023 NC Jigawatt Cycling
DNF 90 Marcus Jones M 56 2 12/20/2023 NC Crosstown Velo
DNF 128 Mike King M 54 1 4/10/2024 SC KRD
DNF 129 Jose Guzman M 57 1 2/16/2024 NC CRCA/Dave Jordan Elite Road Team
DNF 130 Patrick Brittain M 55 4 5/29/2024 NC  
DNF 74 Dustin Schuemann M 40 3 2/11/2024 NC Jigawatt Cycling
DNF 26 Clayton Griffin M 58 3 1/7/2024 SC Oceanic Racing
DNF 121 Timothy Tobbe M 52 2 12/17/2023 NC Crosstown Velo
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Men Masters 30+

Place Bib First Name Last Name Gender Age Cat License Exp State Team
1 85 Khan Kogure M 46 2 1/22/2024 NC Suprabars.com cycling team
2 94 Gregory Thompson M 44 1 7/12/2024 NC Carolina Cycling Team
3 131 David Koonce M 44 1 3/30/2024 TN Carolina Cycling Team
4 135 Brian Hill M 45 1 6/3/2024 SC
5 62 Houston Trim iii M 39 3 12/18/2023 NC Youngblood Bicycles
6 134 Brandon Knettel M 40 1 3/1/2024 NC
7 10 Travis Steber M 35 4 9/13/2023 VA Blue Ridge Steel design
8 87 Cody Buford M 41 1 3/2/2024 SC Carolina Cycling Team
9 46 Paul Seiler M 37 4 2/18/2024 NC Team Flow Cycling

10 57 David Beach M 33 4 1/18/2024 MD Getting it in cyclist
DNF 132 Kyle Szabo M 40 4 2/26/2024 TN  
DNF 52 Thomas Wilson M 50 3 4/1/2024 NC Youngblood Bicycles
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